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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ramiro Paris           Top Fin       1/28     1:39:56    6:27     1:39:56
2     Dave Mackey            M 30-39       1/28     1:40:09    6:28     1:40:09
3     Greg Voelkel           M 20-29       1/15     1:44:15    6:44     1:44:15
4     Bryan Dayton           M 30-39       2/28     1:45:56    6:50     1:45:56
5     Michael Quispe         M 40-49       1/30     1:48:33    7:00     1:48:33
6     Mark Mobley            M 30-39       3/28     1:51:29    7:12     1:51:29
7     Matt Connors           M 30-39       4/28     1:52:55    7:17     1:52:55
8     Zebulon Lang           M 20-29       2/15     1:54:39    7:24     1:54:39
9     Eric Greene            M 20-29       3/15     1:55:02    7:25     1:55:02
10    Paul Sullivan          M 40-49       2/30     1:55:38    7:28     1:55:38
11    Eric Swope             M 30-39       5/28     1:57:43    7:36     1:57:43
12    Todd Murray            M 40-49       3/30     1:57:49    7:36     1:57:49
13    Rick Shoulberg         M 40-49       4/30     1:58:47    7:40     1:58:47
14    Ted Zenzinger          M 40-49       5/30     2:00:15    7:45     2:00:15
15    Nathan Wangerin        M 20-29       4/15     2:00:28    7:46     2:00:28
16    Karen Melliar-Smith    Top Fin       1/29     2:00:53    7:48     2:00:53
17    DAVID MEYER            M 40-49       6/30     2:00:54    7:48     2:00:54
18    Beth Wyatt             F 40-49       1/19     2:01:52    7:52     2:01:52
19    Ross Kontz             M 20-29       5/15     2:02:27    7:54     2:02:27
20    Tim Hoppin             M 20-29       6/15     2:03:36    7:58     2:03:36
21    Ron Dean               M 40-49       7/30     2:04:04    8:00     2:04:04
22    Jason Rahm             M 20-29       7/15     2:05:47    8:07     2:05:47
23    Salim Haji             M 30-39       6/28     2:07:04    8:12     2:07:04
24    Stephen McCrohan       M 30-39       7/28     2:07:56    8:15     2:07:56
25    Frank Anello           M 30-39       8/28     2:08:03    8:16     2:08:03
26    Brian Ropp             M 40-49       8/30     2:10:28    8:25     2:10:28
27    TRAVIS EDWARDS         M 20-29       8/15     2:11:18    8:28     2:11:18
28    Scott Fink             M 30-39       9/28     2:12:05    8:31     2:12:05
29    Robert Phillips        M 40-49       9/30     2:12:18    8:32     2:12:18
30    Tony Day               M 30-39      10/28     2:13:40    8:37     2:13:40
31    Chase Whitney          M 20-29       9/15     2:13:50    8:38     2:13:50
32    Janet Park             F 40-49       2/19     2:14:54    8:42     2:14:54
33    Linda Weeks            F 30-39       1/29     2:16:12    8:47     2:16:12
34    Steven Johnson         M 20-29      10/15     2:16:41    8:49     2:16:41
35    Mike Kennedy           M 30-39      11/28     2:17:25    8:52     2:17:25
36    Susan Baker            F 40-49       3/19     2:17:38    8:53     2:17:38
37    James Worsham          M 50-59       1/15     2:17:41    8:53     2:17:41
38    George Greco II        M 60-69        1/5     2:17:58    8:54     2:17:58
39    Carolyn Parsons        F 40-49       4/19     2:18:35    8:56     2:18:35
40    Megan Raymond          F 20-29       1/10     2:18:56    8:58     2:18:56
41    Joshua Cruz-Rodenbe    M 30-39      12/28     2:19:21    8:59     2:19:21
42    Teal Reeves            F 20-29       2/10     2:19:42    9:01     2:19:42
43    Criss Chang            M 30-39      13/28     2:20:29    9:04     2:20:29
44    Ted Walker             M 50-59       2/15     2:21:16    9:07     2:21:16
45    Holly Weik             F 30-39       2/29     2:21:17    9:07     2:21:17
46    Todd Norman            M 40-49      10/30     2:21:24    9:07     2:21:24
47    Paul Melcher           M 40-49      11/30     2:21:44    9:09     2:21:44
48    Billy Simmons          M 40-49      12/30     2:21:46    9:09     2:21:46
49    LAUREL HAWKINS         F 20-29       3/10     2:21:52    9:09     2:21:52
50    Gavin Attwood          M 40-49      13/30     2:22:18    9:11     2:22:18
51    Ian Exelbert           M 30-39      14/28     2:22:36    9:12     2:22:36
52    Pablo Franck           M 20-29      11/15     2:23:35    9:16     2:23:35
53    Erin Kuechler          F 30-39       3/29     2:24:05    9:18     2:24:05
54    Richard Schmitz        M 30-39      15/28     2:24:32    9:19     2:24:32
55    Mitch Gubser           M 50-59       3/15     2:24:40    9:20     2:24:40
56    Jim Kerr               M 60-69        2/5     2:25:24    9:23     2:25:24
57    Dan Wells              M 20-29      12/15     2:25:24    9:23     2:25:24
58    Kelly Wright           F 30-39       4/29     2:25:45    9:24     2:25:45
59    Matthew Anderson       M 20-29      13/15     2:25:54    9:25     2:25:54
60    Eric Seifert           M 40-49      14/30     2:25:55    9:25     2:25:55
61    Alf Matheus            M 40-49      15/30     2:25:56    9:25     2:25:56
62    Ana Kearns             F 20-29       4/10     2:26:17    9:26     2:26:17
63    Kara Durland           F 30-39       5/29     2:26:43    9:28     2:26:43
64    Jen McMurry            F 30-39       6/29     2:26:46    9:28     2:26:46
65    Eric Exelbert          M 30-39      16/28     2:27:22    9:30     2:27:22
66    Diane Vanderhoeven     F 40-49       5/19     2:27:26    9:31     2:27:26
67    Mike Enger             M 30-39      17/28     2:28:06    9:33     2:28:06
68    Christine Rodriguez    F 50-59        1/5     2:31:43    9:47     2:31:43
69    Katie Gonzales         F 30-39       7/29     2:32:14    9:49     2:32:14
70    Terra Scott            F 30-39       8/29     2:32:16    9:49     2:32:16
71    Sid Rubey              M 40-49      16/30     2:32:38    9:51     2:32:38
72    Martin Farrand         M 40-49      17/30     2:32:52    9:52     2:32:52
73    Steven Simon           M 50-59       4/15     2:33:01    9:52     2:33:01
74    Diane Repasky          F 40-49       6/19     2:33:15    9:53     2:33:15
75    John Baril             M 40-49      18/30     2:33:25    9:54     2:33:25
76    Richard Leavitt        M 50-59       5/15     2:34:18    9:57     2:34:18
77    Robert Sawyer          M 30-39      18/28     2:34:57   10:00     2:34:57
78    James Dougherty        M 30-39      19/28     2:35:29   10:02     2:35:29
79    Steve Revis            M 40-49      19/30     2:35:39   10:03     2:35:39
80    David Donaldson        M 30-39      20/28     2:36:15   10:05     2:36:15
81    Steve Nelson           M 40-49      20/30     2:36:16   10:05     2:36:16
82    Cole Stanley           M 30-39      21/28     2:36:16   10:05     2:36:16
83    David Carnicelli       M 30-39      22/28     2:36:24   10:05     2:36:24
84    Luke Tilsley           M 20-29      14/15     2:37:54   10:11     2:37:54
85    Anna Rouland           F 30-39       9/29     2:38:08   10:12     2:38:08
86    Michael Dougherty      M 30-39      23/28     2:38:15   10:13     2:38:15
87    Jamie Springfield      F 20-29       5/10     2:38:16   10:13     2:38:16
88    Kristin Snowden        F 30-39      10/29     2:38:30   10:14     2:38:30
89    Keith Oleson           M 50-59       6/15     2:38:56   10:15     2:38:56
90    Bill Faulkner          M 60-69        3/5     2:39:28   10:17     2:39:28
91    Annette Girmus-Orfo    F 30-39      11/29     2:39:28   10:17     2:39:28
92    Ed Turner              M 40-49      21/30     2:40:12   10:20     2:40:12
93    Will Fry               M 50-59       7/15     2:40:48   10:22     2:40:48
94    Monica Zaltsberg       F 20-29       6/10     2:41:06   10:24     2:41:06
95    Tinka Crosby           F 40-49       7/19     2:41:10   10:24     2:41:10
96    Jay Stott              M 30-39      24/28     2:41:20   10:25     2:41:20
97    John Livingston        M 40-49      22/30     2:43:31   10:33     2:43:31
98    Ryan Lutz              M 30-39      25/28     2:43:36   10:33     2:43:36
99    Joseph Benvegnu        M 40-49      23/30     2:43:50   10:34     2:43:50
100   Stefanie Huff          F 30-39      12/29     2:44:02   10:35     2:44:02
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101   Allan Sutton           M 40-49      24/30     2:44:34   10:37     2:44:34
102   Jean Morrison          F 30-39      13/29     2:44:54   10:38     2:44:54
103   Beverly Weaver         F 40-49       8/19     2:45:10   10:39     2:45:10
104   Rose Nelson            F 40-49       9/19     2:45:20   10:40     2:45:20
105   Karen Copeland         F 40-49      10/19     2:46:07   10:43     2:46:07
106   Christine Frederick    F 30-39      14/29     2:46:37   10:45     2:46:37
107   Michelle Baxter        F 40-49      11/19     2:47:01   10:47     2:47:01
108   Kelly Goode            F 30-39      15/29     2:49:25   10:56     2:49:25
109   Marc Wulfkuhle         M 30-39      26/28     2:49:34   10:56     2:49:34
110   Chris DePuy            M 50-59       8/15     2:50:08   10:59     2:50:08
111   Ian Marr               M 30-39      27/28     2:51:01   11:02     2:51:01
112   Rachel Kempen          F 30-39      16/29     2:54:06   11:14     2:54:06
113   Melissa Gibson         F 20-29       7/10     2:54:28   11:15     2:54:28
114   Heather Richardson     F 30-39      17/29     2:54:54   11:17     2:54:54
115   Lisa Delfino           F 30-39      18/29     2:54:55   11:17     2:54:55
116   Mike Serafin           M 50-59       9/15     2:55:26   11:19     2:55:26
117   Karen Selden           F 40-49      12/19     2:55:27   11:19     2:55:27
118   Randy Caley            M 40-49      25/30     2:55:55   11:21     2:55:55
119   Toni Payne             F 30-39      19/29     2:56:31   11:23     2:56:31
120   Peter Hunkar           M 50-59      10/15     2:56:34   11:23     2:56:34
121   Tony Ganong            M 40-49      26/30     2:57:02   11:25     2:57:02
122   Joanne Jackson         F 50-59        2/5     2:57:13   11:26     2:57:13
123   Ross Keller            M 40-49      27/30     2:57:20   11:26     2:57:20
124   Christina Orlowski     F 20-29       8/10     2:57:22   11:27     2:57:22
125   Cynthia Harris         F 30-39      20/29     2:59:44   11:36     2:59:44
126   Steve Honda            M 40-49      28/30     3:01:01   11:41     3:01:01
127   Pat Tolleson           F 50-59        3/5     3:01:02   11:41     3:01:02
128   Alex Duncan            M 40-49      29/30     3:01:21   11:42     3:01:21
129   Bill Nichols           M 40-49      30/30     3:02:15   11:45     3:02:15
130   Mark Silas             M 50-59      11/15     3:02:18   11:46     3:02:18
131   Sarah Kalmon-Bauer     F 40-49      13/19     3:02:18   11:46     3:02:18
132   BILL HUGHES            M 50-59      12/15     3:05:35   11:58     3:05:35
133   Al Hawker              M 60-69        4/5     3:06:58   12:04     3:06:58
134   Jennifer Krumenauer    F 30-39      21/29     3:08:02   12:08     3:08:02
135   Sandra Horn            F 20-29       9/10     3:09:02   12:12     3:09:02
136   Janet Snell-Bergeon    F 30-39      22/29     3:09:13   12:12     3:09:13
137   Benjamin Gonzales      M 20-29      15/15     3:09:23   12:13     3:09:23
138   Lee Rhodes             M 70-99        1/1     3:09:48   12:15     3:09:48
139   Gert Sporl             F 40-49      14/19     3:10:07   12:16     3:10:07
140   Elise Harrington       F 50-59        4/5     3:10:48   12:19     3:10:48
141   Susan Mopper           F 30-39      23/29     3:10:58   12:19     3:10:58
142   Katie Weber            F 30-39      24/29     3:12:45   12:26     3:12:45
143   Stephen Cogger         M 30-39      28/28     3:15:00   12:35     3:15:00
144   Alice Brunette         F 40-49      15/19     3:15:21   12:36     3:15:21
145   Suzanne Gaylor         F 30-39      25/29     3:17:09   12:43     3:17:09
146   David Bishton          M 50-59      13/15     3:19:47   12:53     3:19:47
147   Jeannete Sorens H      F 40-49      16/19     3:20:24   12:56     3:20:24
148   Alyssa Kemp            F 20-29      10/10     3:22:43   13:05     3:22:43
149   NICOLE FURUTA          F 30-39      26/29     3:24:03   13:10     3:24:03
150   Joyce Vyriotes         F 30-39      27/29     3:29:30   13:31     3:29:30
151   James Berger           M 60-69        5/5     3:30:00   13:33     3:30:00
152   Erin Tatum             F 40-49      17/19     3:30:08   13:33     3:30:08
153   Jannie Richardson      F 50-59        5/5     3:30:12   13:34     3:30:12
154   Mariah Ehlert          F 30-39      28/29     3:30:36   13:35     3:30:36
155   Lynn DiFiore           F 40-49      18/19     3:31:31   13:39     3:31:31
156   STACIE JOHNSON         F 30-39      29/29     3:38:07   14:04     3:38:07
157   Martina Ritche         F 60-69        1/3     3:38:11   14:05     3:38:11
158   Ginny Blaylock         F 60-69        2/3     3:44:31   14:29     3:44:31
159   Charlie Possee         M 50-59      14/15     3:45:40   14:34     3:45:40
160   Michael Lehan          M 50-59      15/15     3:48:07   14:43     3:48:07
161   Dena Curry             F 40-49      19/19     3:56:23   15:15     3:56:23
162   LOIS DARNELL           F 60-69        3/3     4:39:14   18:01     4:39:14
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